G E N E R A L P U R P O S E & P O W E R R E L A Y S
RELAYS
2
“Manufactured with Strict Quality and having undergone stringent Post-Production testing Procedures,
these relays meet the requirement of our customers. The fact that these relays are manufactured  by
Salzer Electronics limited is your guarantee of quality and service.”
Index

*AC Coil Versions Available on request subject to availability.
110VAC
ORDERING INFORMATION
RM S
Socket
02
No.of Channels
02 - 2 Channel
04 - 4 Channel
08 - 8 Channel
1P 24
Relay Module
No.of Poles
1P - 1 Pole
2P - 2 Pole
Coil Voltage
24 - 24 Volt
110 -110 Volt
230 -230 Volt
A
A= AC Voltage
Blank = DC Voltage
70% Max
15% Min
110% Max@70°
15mA
15ms Max
10ms Max
230VAC
70% Max
15% Min
110% Max@70°
8mA
15ms Max
10ms Max
2 | 4 | 8
24VDC
70% Max
15% Min
110% Max@70°
40mA
15ms Max
5ms Max
110VAC
80% Max
30% Min
110% Max@70°
15mA
15ms Max
10ms Max
230VAC
80% Max
30% Min
110% Max@70°
8mA
15ms Max
10ms Max
1 Changeover 2 Changeover
16A@30VDC/230VAC
10A@30VDC/230VAC
Dielectric Strength
1. Coil to coil (When isolated): 100 VAC, 50/60Hz for 1 minute.
2. Coil to contacts: 2KVAC, 50/60Hz for 1 minute
3. Contacts of same polarity: 1KVAC, 50/60Hz for 1 minute
4. Contacts-Channel to Channel: 1.5KVAC, 50/60H for 1 Minute.
Electrical: 100,000 Operations Min.(at 1800 Operation/hr)
Mechanical: 18000 Operations/hr | Electrical: 1800 Operations/hr